
High Point Youth 13-Under

1 Simon Always Says Quinn Schrieber 827

2 Hotrods Cool Kid Juniper Whitsell 526

3 Tall Dark N Lazy Allison Olsen 510

4 The Batt Boy Stella Boyer 507

5 Famous Frosted Flakes Emilee LeDoux 478

6 A Special Asset Malia Gabriel 382

7 Imagine Mea Hotrod Kinley Wolfer 272

8 Only Lopin Zoey Knight 240

9 Made Best Bet Yet Avery Hallett 195

10 A Special Work Of Art Emilee LeDoux 130

11 Pour Me Sum Tequila Avery Hallett 57

High Point Youth 18-Under

1 Only One I Want Jocelyn Krieg 703

2 Sirtainly No Doubt Hannah Wold 241

3 Letsgetreadytoparte Gracie Tonkin 223

4 Shelby Sensational Matthew Averill 142

5 Lexy Lookin Loper Alyssa Martin 108

6 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr 32

High Point Novice Youth

1 Good Girl Gone Bad Daphne Ries 503

2 Letsgetreadytoparte Gracie Tonkin 368

3 Tall Dark N Lazy Allison Olsen 364

4 Sirtainly No Doubt Hannah Wold 348

5 Vincent Van Slow Taylor FitzHenry 336

6 Simon Always Says Quinn Schrieber 230

7 A Special Asset Malia Gabriel 195

8 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr 171

9 A Special Work Of Art Emilee LeDoux 122

10 Famous Frosted Flakes Emilee LeDoux 100

11 Only Lopin Zoey Knight 89

12 Almost Too Chocolatey Kaiana Branch 86

High Point Youth Walk/Trot 5-10
1 The Next Episode Nellie Boyer 352

2 Iwearmysnglasesatnite Olivia Luke 190

3 A Zip N Sensation Colette Lalonde 179

4 CTC Oh So Fancy Kaylee Tocalino 118

5 SF Hot Sensation Cooper VanValkenburg 104
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High Point Youth Walk/Trot 11-18
1 Custom Compromise Lauren Hunt 208

2 Never Go Out Of Style Lydia Meadows 142

3 Justa Charmer Kara Johnson 112

4 Living Day By Day Maille Herr 12

High Point Amateur 
1 Ultimately Zipped Up Stefanie Fricke 540

2 Ima Righteous Ride Aurora Wales 493

3 Im Too Fancy To Miss Joanna Latham 150

4 All To Tempting Sarah Lutz 114

5 Zip Is It Nadine Miller 26

High Point Amateur Masters
1 Almost Too Tempting Kristen Shaw 368

2 VS Huntinforblue Debbie Stroup 219

3 PWP Dun Itin Diamonds Rylene Nowlin 196

High Point Novice Amateur
1 Elite Le Zipped Up Jennifer Johnson 556

2 Alotta Good Faith Denys Buss 273

3 One Lazy Asset Miranda Morse 269

4 Just Living The Dream Elizabeth Moe 182

5 PWP Dun Itin Diamonds Rylene Nowlin 172

6 Above All Rumors Sonya Huskey 149

7 All To Tempting Sarah Lutz 143

8 Lazy In My Levis Krista Klein 133

9 VS I Love You Bailey Kolb 129

10 Up For A Good Time Maggie Coop 122

11 Ima Lazy Cowboy Hannah Gruver 113

12 Fancy Peace Of Iron Rachael Caraone 17

High Point Amateur Walk/Trot
1 VS Make Mine A Double Kathleen Hugh 818

2 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher 276

3 Justa Charmer Staci Johnson 255

4 Too Blue To Hustle Rachel Arbuckle 229

5 Assets And Emeralds Linda Sanders 158

6 I Slept In Rachel Jecker 147

7 Almost Dressed Tracy Olney 124

8 EPR Almost Too Fancy Carrie Averill 118

9 Kissed By Grace Meaghan Hatcher 84

10 Simon Says Im Hot Jill Hindman 48

11 Good Bars Only Jamie Bansen 40



High Point Halter Geldings
1 Highmaintenancecowboy Jane Schumacher 167

2 Dreww Breeze Dakota Phelps 149

3 So Inspiring Kelly/Julie Shea 122

4 PWP Dun Itin Diamonds Rylene Nowlin 31

5 Almost Dressed Tracy Olney 28

6 Too Blu To Hustle Rachel Arbuckle 12

7 Istylin Baby Blues Destin Tonkin 11

8 Good Bars Only Jamie Bansen 10

9 Fancy Peace Of Iron Rachael Caravone 9

10 Iwearmysnglasesatnite Loralie Farnell 7

10 VS I Love You Bailey Kolb 7

12 Famous Frosted Flakes Emilee Ledoux 5

12 Vincent Van Slow Jessica Wolfer 5

14 Lopin My Asset Off Madelynn Donily 4

14 A Special Asset Malia Gabriel 4

High Point Halter Mares

1 Finessed Victoria Hoyt 129

2 Almost Too Tempting Kristen Shaw 58

3 Ima Righteous Ride Aurora Wales 45

4 Lexy Lookin Loper Alyssa Martin 30

5 Shelby Sensational Matthew Averill 16

6 MS Lovely Lady Amanda Boedigheimer 13

7 One Heavenly Asset Carolyn Grant 10

8 EPR Almost Too Fancy Carrie Averill 7

9 JMD Anastasia Melanie Bergren 4

9 I Slept In Rachel Jecker 4

11 CTC Oh So Fancy Kaylee Tocalino 2

High Point Halter Stallions
1 Lopin My Asset Off Madelynn Donily 2

High Point Junior Horse

1 So Inspiring Kelly/Julie Shea 109

High Point Senior Horse

1 Im Too Fancy To Miss Joanna Latham 105

2 Vincent Van Slow Jessica Wolfer 35

High Point Green Horse
1 PWP Dun Itin Diamonds Rylene Nowlin 81

2 VS I Love You Bailey Kolb 12

High Point All-Around
1 Calculated at the end of the year


